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Time Monday, April 23 Tuesday, April 24 Wednesday, April 25 | Thursday, April 26 Friday, April 27 Time
9:00 BI104203 E14/E25 9:00 h
13:00 h B103210 E14/E25 13:00 h

B102207 CBJ1
MTH2205 E14

MST1101 A104

CSE2202 SLT

Time Monday, April 30 Tuesday, May 1 Wednesday, May 2 Thursday, May 3 Friday, May 4 Time

9:00 BI103204 CBJ2-3 B102201 CBJ1 BI102206 CBJ1 9:00 h
CSE3201 E14/E25 CSE2200 SLT CSE1201 GWLT

13:00 h HOLIDAY UGC1201 GWLT CSE4201 MPB4 B104202 E14/E25 13:00 h

PHY2206 CBJ1

Time Monday, May 7 Tuesday, May 8 Wednesday, May 9 Thursday, May 10 Friday, May 11 Time
9:00 h | ISY1200 E25 BIO1202 GWLT ITE1200 E25 CHM2203 GWLT CHM1205 GWLT/ 9:00 h

MTHI1203 E14 PHY?2205 E25 CHM1204 A104 SLT/CBJ1-3

PHY 1204 MPBI CSE4202 CBJ2
MTHI1207 CBJ1 CHM4203 E14
CSE2201 CBJ1

13:00 h | BIO2205 MPB3 BIO3206 SLT CHMB3203 E14 ITE2200 E25 BI04210 E14/E25 13:00 h

MTH2203 E14 MST2201 E14 CSE1200 GWLT MTH1204 MPB3 CHM2204 CBJ1

ISY4201 E25 ITE3200 E14 CSE3200 CBJ2




4/SLT/CBJ1-3

GWLT/CBJ1-3/SS1-4

Time Monday May 14 Tuesday May 15 Wednesday May 16 | Thursday May 17 Friday May 18 Time
9:00h | CHM1206 GWLT/SS1- |1SY3201 CBJ1 CSE1202 CBJ1 CHM3202 CBJ2-3 9:00 h

4/ SLT/CBJ1-3 MTH4201 E14 PHY 1205 MPB3 CSE3203 CBJ1

MTHI1201 E25 MTH1206 A104
MTH3201 E14

13:00 h | BIO3201 E14/E25 CHM3201 E25 MTH2204 E14 BI03203 E14/E25 13:00 h

MST3201 E18 MST4201 E25 CSE2203 SLT

MTHI1202 GWLT/SS1- PHY1200

NB. Please report any clashes or omissions to the Assistant Dean (fns.asstdean@uog.gy.edu) or Joy Abrams at the
Faculty Office on or before April 1, 2018.



